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| Bar Clamp 2 Ft Opening, 1-13/16
Throat Depth, 1-7/8” Clamp Face
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Short Description

2' Jaw Opening, "I" Bar Clamp - 6,000 Load Capacity, Regular-Duty

Additional Information

Stock Number

Bar Length (Ft.)
Clamp Face (In.)
Clamping Force (Ib.)
Prop 65

Throat Depth (In.)
Warranty

Gross Weight

WL9-21801

2

1-7/8

6,000

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
1-13/16

Lifetime

7.75
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